
B E A U T Y
S E R V I C E S  M E N U  



Waldorf Astoria Seychelles Platte Island stands as a haven for lifestyle 
and wellness. Embracing a wholistic approach, our concierge is committed 
to curating personalized moments for guests, fostering a reconnection 
with nature and promoting balance for an enhanced sense of wellbeing.

W E L C O M E



OUR TREATMENTS

Nestled in the heart of paradise, we o�er pedicure and manicure services designed to pamper 
and rejuvenate your hands and feet. From classic manicure and pedicure to a bespoke nail art 
session, each treatment is tailored to meet your specific needs and preferences.

Luxury Manicure

Luxury Pedicure

Express Manicure

Express Pedicure

French Manicure

French Pedicure

Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Gel Application Only

Gel Removal Only

Gel Removal and Gel Application Only

File and Polish 

60 min

75 min

30 min

45 min

75 min

90 min

100 min

110 min

50 min

30 min

75 min

20 min 

150 EURO ++

175 EURO ++

85 EURO ++

95 EURO ++

185 EURO ++

195 EURO ++

210 EURO ++

230 EURO ++

95 EURO ++

50 EURO ++

135 EURO ++

65 EURO ++ 

BEAUTY SERVICES



OUR TREATMENTS

Experience the epitome of style and sophistication with our professional haircut services. 
Using premium hair products and the latest techniques, we ensure your haircut not only 
enhances your appearance but also leaves you feeling refreshed and confident.

Prices is in EURO and are subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.

Kids Hair Cut

Male Hair Cut

Female Hair Cut - Short

Female Hair Cut - Long

Female Hair Wash Only

Female Hair Wash and Blow Dry - Short

Female Hair Wash and Blow Dry - Long

Hair Wash / Blow Dry / Ironing

Shave Only

Beard Shaping Only

20 min

30 min

85 EURO ++

125 EURO ++

125 EURO ++

145 EURO ++

65 EURO ++

95 EURO ++

130 EURO ++

185 EURO ++

50 EURO ++

55 EURO ++

Experience the 

HAIR SERVICES


