

WELCOME

Waldorf Astoria Seychelles Platte Island stands as a haven for lifestyle and wellness. Embracing a wholistic approach, our concierge is committed to curating personalized moments for guests, fostering a reconnection with nature and promoting balance for an enhanced sense of wellbeing.



BEAUTY SERVICES

Nestled in the **heart of paradise**, we offer pedicure and manicure services **designed to pamper and rejuvenate** your hands and feet. From classic manicure and pedicure to a bespoke nail art session, each treatment is **tailored to meet your specific needs** and preferences.

OUR TREATMENTS

Luxury Manicure	60 min	150 EURO ++
Luxury Pedicure	75 min	175 EURO ++
Express Manicure	30 min	85 EURO ++
Express Pedicure	45 min	95 EURO ++
French Manicure	75 min	185 EURO ++
French Pedicure	90 min	195 EURO ++
Gel Manicure	100 min	210 EURO ++
Gel Pedicure	110 min	230 EURO ++
Gel Application Only	50 min	95 EURO ++
Gel Removal Only	30 min	50 EURO ++
Gel Removal and Gel Application Only	75 min	135 EURO ++
File and Polish	20 min	65 EURO ++



HAIR SERVICES

Experience the **epitome of style and sophistication** with our professional haircut services. Using premium hair products and the latest techniques, we ensure your haircut not only **enhances your appearance** but also **leaves you feeling refreshed** and confident.

OUR TREATMENTS

Kids Hair Cut		85 EURO ++
Male Hair Cut		125 EURO ++
Female Hair Cut - Short		125 EURO ++
Female Hair Cut - Long		145 EURO ++
Female Hair Wash Only		65 EURO ++
Female Hair Wash and Blow Dry - Short		95 EURO ++
Female Hair Wash and Blow Dry - Long		130 EURO ++
Hair Wash / Blow Dry / Ironing		185 EURO ++
Shave Only	20 min	50 EURO ++
Beard Shaping Only	30 min	55 EURO ++

Prices is in EURO and are subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.

